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Title

RUS 003 Elementary
Russian

Instructors:
Liliana Avramenko

RUS 006 Intermed
Russian

Instructors:
Jekaterina Galmant

RUS 101C Advanced
Russian

Instructors:
Liliana Avramenko

RUS 130 Russian Culture

Instructors: Jenny Kaminer

RUS 141 Tolstoy (In
English)

Instructors:
Victoria Juharyan

Section

001

001

001

001

001

CRN

59239

59240

59252

61846

61847

Enrollment Seats

25

25

25

30

30

Schedule Summary Report - Russian - Spring Quarter - 2022-23

Activity Days
Discussion MTWRF
Discussion MTWR

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Lecture TR

Lecture TR

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/56/2022/03

Start

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:10 PM

1:40 PM

End

9:50 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Location

WELLMN
00101

HART 01128

WELLMN
00101

OLSON 00125

OLSON 00125

9/29/2022, 1:08 PM



